St. James of Nisibis Armenian Church

816 Clark St., Evanston, IL 60201 • Phone: (847) 864-6263 • Email: office@stjamesevanston.org

75th Anniversary Celebration December 18 & 19, 2021

Use this form to make contributions to St. James Armenian Church's 75th Anniversary Celebration.

If you have any questions, please call or email us.

ST. JAMES 75th ANNIVERSARY CELEBRATION

Full Name:		
Address:		
City:	State:	Zip:
Phone #:	Email Address:	
☐ Contribution to St. Jam	nes in honor of our 75 th .	Anniversary \$
☐ Contribution in honor of member of St. James	of a family member, frie	nd, or past \$
☐ Hokehankist Request in remembrance of a loved one for Sunday Dec. 19		
Name:Name:	can be made on the bac	
Method of Payment: ☐ Chec	:k # □ Visa	☐ Mastercard ☐ AMEX ☐ Cash
Credit Card #:		Exp. Date:
Signature:		
Please make checks payable to St. All donations received will be acknown		
Send payment and this portion of the 75 TH Anniversary Celebration St. James Armenian Church 816 Clark Street Evanston, Illinois 60201	on	

Please return form by December 10, 2021